Series 730
Flow Computer
Series 730
Technical Specifications
Product Data Sheet
PDS-730
Description:
The Series 730 Flow Computer satisfies

Terminal Designations
Rear View
Ordering Information
Example 730 L 1 0 P TU
Series:
730 = Flow Computer
Display Type:
L= LCD
V= VFD
Input Type:
1= 85 to 276 VAC
3= 24 VDC (16 to 48 VDC)
Network Card:
0= None
1= RS485/Modbus
Mounting:
P= Panel Mount
N= NEMA 4 Wall Mount
W= NEMA 12/13 Wall Mount w/ Clear Cover
E= Explosion Proof (No Button Access)
X= Explosion Proof (with Button Access)
Options:
2 = AGA NX-19 calculation for natural gas
3 = Three Relays
5 = Datalogger option (consult factory)
TB= RS485 Terminal Block for Panel Mount Enclosure